11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:50-A CHS-W SLK/126TH/GW AF Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:12.24 mi.
6:25 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
6:41 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]
6:42 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [N]
6:49 am STOP 13105 21ST @ GATEWAY APTS [SE]
STAIRS NORTH OF ENTRANCE
6:53 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 127th Pl SE [SE]
7:08 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 50-A CHS-W SLK/126TH/GW APT CHS-AM

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:52-A CHS-WDLNDS/108THSE&: Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:6.80 mi.
6:48 am START PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

6:53 am STOP 38TH DR SE @ 108th St SE [SE]

6:55 am STOP 110TH @ 32ND DR SE CROSSER [E]

6:56 am STOP 27TH AVE SE & 110TH ST-Stop before crossw

6:57 am STOP 110th ST SE@23rd DR SE (SW) [NE]

7:10 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

us Stop Locations For 52-A CHS-WDLNDS/108THSE&110TH CHS-AN

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:54-A 9TH/LH APTS/SLK RD Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.58 mi.

6:30 am
6:35 am

6:38 am

6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
6:50 am
7:00 am

START
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 54-A 9TH/LH APTS/SLK RD CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT
19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

CT BUS STOP

19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts |
stop before crosswalk

1716 121st St SE @ CHARTER CLUB APTS [N
SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]
SILVER LAKE RD @ 13TH DR SE [NE]
SILVER LAKE RD @ 118th PI SE [SE]

SILVER LAKE RD @ FIRE STATION [SW]
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:64-A CHS-129TH PL/132ND ST . Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.94 mi.

6:28 am
6:32 am
6:34 am
6:35 am

6:38 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
7:00 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 64-A CHS-129TH PL/132ND ST SE CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT
35TH AVE SE @ 126TH PL SE [NW]

129TH PL SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

39th Ave SE @ 130th St SE [W]

stop after turn onto 39th Ave

3211 132nd St SE [N]

132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]
132ND ST SE @ 25th Ave SE [NE]
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:39-A CHS- 25TH AVE SE/124TH Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.00 mi.

6:46 am START
6:52 am STOP
6:52 am STOP
6:54 am STOP
6:55 am STOP
6:55 am STOP
6:56 am STOP
6:57 am STOP
7:10 am DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 39-A CHS- 25TH AVE SE/124TH SE CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY No Intersectiol
25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

25th Ave SE @ 122nd PI SE [NW]

25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [NW]

124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

124th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]

124th St SE @ 21st Ave SE [NE]

CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:68-A CHS- E 35th/ 116TH SE Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:15.36 mi.

20 am START
39 am STOP
40 am STOP
40 am STOP
STOP
42 am STOP
42 am STOP
43 am STOP
43 am STOP

N
l_\
o
3

6:44 am STOP
6:45 am STOP
6:46 am STOP

6:48 am STOP
6:49 am STOP
6:52 am STOP
6:55 am STOP

7:10 am DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 68-A CHS- E 35th/ 116TH SE CHS-AM

MAIN BUS GARAGE

35TH AVE SE @ 120TH PL SE [SE]
35TH AVE SE @ 119th St SE [SE]
35TH AVE SE @ 36th AVE SE [SE]
116TH ST SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]
116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]
116TH ST SE @ 39TH AVE SE [S]
116TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [SW]
116TH ST SE @ 43rd Dr SE [SW]
stop before 43rd Dr SE intersection
43rd Dr SE @ 114th St SE [E]
116TH ST SE @ 39TH AVE SE [NE]
116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]
4021 120TH PL SE [SW]

42nd DR SE @ 122nd Pl SE [NW]
125TH PL SE@36TH AVE SE [NE]
35TH AVE SE @ 104th PI SE [SE]

W SIDE
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:21-A CHS SEATTLE HILL RD Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:9.58 mi.

6:39 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:44 am

6:45 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
7:10 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 21-A CHS SEATTLE HILL RD CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY No Intersectiol
SEATTLE HILL RD @ 47th AVE SE [N]
SEATTLE HILL RD @ 137TH ST SE [N]
SEATTLE HILL RD @ 142ND ST SE [NW]

W SIDE

144TH ST SE @ 46TH AVE SE [SW]

48TH DR SE @ 142ND ST SE [SE]

SEATTLE HILL RD @ 135TH ST SE [S]

49TH AVE SE@SEATTLE HILL RD [S]
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:32-A CHS-FTREE/112TH APT  Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:8.95 mi.
6:37 am START PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT
6:47 am STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [N
6:51 am STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]
6:52 am STOP 16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]
11000 16TH AVE SE
6:55 am STOP 1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]
7:08 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 32-A CHS-FTREE/112TH APT CHS-AM

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:44-A CHS-N SIDE 116TH/W 35T Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.71 mi.

:30 am
:36 am
137 am
:39 am
140 am
43 am
‘44 am
146 am
‘47 am
148 am
148 am
:00 am

K2 NerNerNe)Ne)Ne)Ne)NerNerNeopNep)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 44-A CHS-N SIDE 116TH/W 35TH CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT
35TH AVE SE@120TH ST SE (NW) [NW]
35TH AVE SE @ 121st Pl SE [NW]

124th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [N]

124TH ST SE@32ND AVE SE (NE) [NE]
29TH AVE SE @ 118th PI SE [SE]

118th PI SE @ 31ST DR SE [SW]

116TH ST SE @ 28TH DR SE [NE]
2704/2712 116TH ST SE { CROSSER} [N]
116TH ST SE @ 26th DR SE [NE]

116TH ST SE @ 24TH DR SE [NE]
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:58-A CHS-W35TH/ARTESIA/106 Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:11.60 mi.
6:28 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
6:41 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 106TH PL SE [SE]
6:46 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 108th St SE [NW]
WEST SIDE OF 35TH
6:48 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 112TH PL SE [NW]
6:51 am STOP 11225 19th Ave SE-ARTESIA [E]
7:08 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 58-A CHS-W35TH/ARTESIA/106TH CHS-AM

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:63-A CHS-S SIDE/WEST 35TH  Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:9.29 mi.
6:32 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
6:44 am STOP 21ST AVE SE & 100TH ST SE-S SIDE [SW]
6:45 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23RD DR SE [SW]
6:46 am STOP 100TH ST SE@25TH AVE SE [SW]
6:47 am STOP 100th St SE @ 27th DR SE [SW]
6:49 am STOP 100th St SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]
South side only
6:52 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 102nd PI SE [NW]
6:53 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 110th St SE [NW]
7:08 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 63-A CHS-S SIDE/WEST 35TH CHS-AM

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 51-A CHS-BEV BLVD/WMALL/EM CHS-AM

Route:51-A CHS-BEV BLVD/WMALL/EI Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:8.01 mi.
6:27 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:38 am STOP BEVERLY LN @ 72ND ST SE [SE]

6:40 am STOP MADISON ST @ Cady Rd [SW]

6:42 am STOP MADISON ST @ Olympic Dr [SW]

6:45 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ 74th St SE [W]

6:47 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

6:48 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ SPOKADE DR [NW]

6:53 am STOP EVERETT MALL WAY @ W MALL DR (NW) [N
6:57 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 93rd St SE [SE]

6:58 am STOP 92nd St SE @ 10TH AVE SE [SW]

7:05 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd
Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:6-A CHS FARM/PUGET PARK/S Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:20.05 mi.

6:12 am
6:21 am
6:32 am
6:34 am

6:37 am

6:40 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
7:06 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 6-A CHS FARM/PUGET PARK/SF CHS-AM

PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT
171st St SE/W Interurban Blvd @ 54th AVE SE
132nd ST SE@39th AVE SE (NW) [SW]
132nd@44th-The Towns @ MC Meadows [SW
CT bus stop after 44th Ave intersection

13723 PUGET PARK DR@CROSSWALK STOF
DO NOT CROSS STUDENTS HERE!

Puget Park Dr @ 143rd St SE [N]

148TH ST SE @ 51ST AVE SE [NE]

148TH ST SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]

CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/22/2024 7:35:35 AM

Route:15-A CHS- 100TH SE/BRUSKRLU Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.13 mi.
6:29 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

6:39 am STOP BEVERLY BLVD @ PUGET DR [W]

6:46 am STOP 100TH ST SE @ 100TH PL SE (SW) [SW]

6:48 am STOP 100th PI SE @ TRAILSIDE PARKING AREA [S

6:50 am STOP 1304/1315 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [N]

6:53 am STOP BRUSKRUD RD @ 7th Ave SE [NE]

7:00 am DEST CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 15-A CHS- 100TH SE/BRUSKRUD CHS-AM

-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



